
3852 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Ac.ver,isement) Notice No. 1987/29-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.15.lll 

85.15.121 

8B.IS.lll 

85.15.121 

85.15.121 

85.15.121 

85.15.201 

85.15.221 

85.15.221 

85.15.221 

85.15.221 

85.15.241 

85.15.241 

85.15.249 

85.1!>.249 

85.15.249 

Description or Goods 

talle advali~age of tnis conceSSIon applicants must have 
tile list of reqmrea parts approved by the Comptroller 
of Customs 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Flourebcent Inu.;..cator panels, on conuitlon tilat they are 
for use solely in the manufacture of AM/FM high fidel i ty 
rece 1 vet's 
REQUES""ED AFFROV AL 
FluoresceHt indica'cor panels 
CORJ{l-.Nf AP?ROV AL 
PlastIC eSCUI:C~leOn plaIes for use in tile manufacture of 
raoias i'or motor vehicles 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Radio escutcneon plates 
CURRENf AP PROV AL 
Varicap tuner mODules for use in manufacture of radio 
aDo aUelio equipillent 
REQUESTED API'ROV AL 
Varicap tuner modules 
Screen prOJect lon te i ev i s ion man i tors, when Hi1ported; 
(1) oy a SC~OOi, college or university for use by that 
scnool, college or unlversity and not for resale; or 
(2) oy an iBipOl:ter, on cancltlon that tne goods are 
bing impon:.eo for sale oniy to schools, cOlleges or 
uni vers i ties alia that the sa ld screen project ion 
television ntonltors will remain tne property of the 
scnoal, college or unlversity ana will not be sold or 
otherwise dlsposea of wi tnout paYlfient of the duty 
otherWise payable unaer the Customs Tariff 
CURRENT APJ'ROVAL 
Cerawlc filters, on conaition tflat gOOdS are for use 
solely in the mak.lng of television broaacast receivers 
REQUESYED APPROVAL 
Televlslon ofoadcast receiver ceramic filters 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Parts pecui Iar to use In maKing colour r. V. recel vers, as 
may oe apptoved; 
APPi<UYED: 
Com:.ro.l panels 
Deflectlon units 
De Gau5.e assemol ies 
Delay lines 
De.lay line CIrcuits 
P.A.L. deiay lines 
tOKes 
REQUESTED AJ'PROV AL 
Colour TV receiver parts as may be approved; 
APPROVED: 
CQInTOi panels 
Deflectlon urn ts 
De Gause asseulbl ies 
Delay lines 
Delay line Clfcuits 
P.A.L. oeiay lines 
Yo~es 

Microwave am:eIlila disnes includIng waveguides 

Microwave antennas, includIng radomes and tower mounts 

CarOless neaapilones, when Imported; 
(1) by a school, college or Ufllverslty for use by that 
scnool, college or unlversity ana not for resale; or 
(2) oy all imponer on conoltion tile gOOGS are being 
imponea SOlely for sale only to a scnool, college or 
univels1ty and will not be sold or dIsposed of without 
payment of duty otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff 
Turner !auaptors, for use wi th video cassette recorders, 
wnen imported 
(I) by a scnool, college or university for use by that 
scnool, college or university and not for resale; or 
(2) by an imponer, on condItion tilat is for sale only 
to a sel1001, college or unIversity and will not be sold 
or otnerwise disposed of wi thout payment of duty 
otherwise paYdilie unGer the Customs Tariff 
VIdeo camera cacaiogLed accessories only, when imported; 
(1) by a scnool, college or university, for use by that 
school college or university and not for resale; or 
(2) by an imponer, on condItion that the goods are 
being imported for sale only to scnools, colleges, or 
universities, and that they will remain the property 
of the school, college or university and will not be 
SOICi or otherwise disposed of wi thout payment of the duty 
otherwise payable under the Customs Tariff 

Name and Address 
of Appl icant 

Kiwi-Sat Limited 
239 Haven Road 
NELSON 
Kiwi· Sat Limi ted 
239 Haven Road 
NELSON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

420789A 

HO 420789A 

560861K 

HO 560861K 

420791C 

HO 420791C 
HO 210377L 

927513E 

HO 927513E 

208939E 
208941G 
208940J 
208942E 
208943C 
208947F 
208946H 

HO 208939E 
HO 208941G 
HO 208940J 
HO 208942E 
HO 208943C 
HO 208947F 
HO 208946H 
WN 720121 

WN 720147 

HO 209260D 

HO 912855H 

HO 208964F 

No. 133 

'Category 
of 

Aplln. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
WA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 

VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
VA 
WA 

WA 

lIA 

WA 

WA 


